JUN05' 00 (MON) 10:	17 <u>BILZIN, SUMB</u>	ERG, ET. AL	TEL:305-374-7593	••••• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	P. 001
Division of Corporations	J	39	113 ^{https://cc/}	fss1.dos.state,f1.us/ -	/scripts/efilcovr.exe
	F	lorida Departm Division of Con Public Access Katherine Harris, Sec	Porations System		
,ı ———		Electronic Filing	Cover Sheet		
N n	ote: Please print t umber (shown belo	his page and use it a bw) on the top and bo	s a cover sheet. Type the itom of all pages of the do	fax audit cument.	
		(((H00000030	091 3)))		
No	te: DO NOT hit the page. D	e REFRESH/RELOA Doing so will generate	D button on your browser another cover sheet.	from this	<u></u>
				<u></u>	
To:	Division of Co: Fax Number	rporations			
From		: (850)922-4000			· · · ·
	Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	: BILZIN, SUMDERG : 075350000132 : (305)374-7580 : (305)350-2446	DUNN PRICE & AXELRON) [LP	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
. 03 RATIONS	REGISTE	RED AGENT	RESIGNATIO	SECRETANCE OF	
NI E			LII COKP.	LOST.	
RECEIVED 00 JUH -5 AM 11:03 00 JUH -5 AM 11:03	Certificat Certified Page Cou Estimated		0 0 01 \$87.50		
<u> </u>		RA	- Resign	ation	
Electronic R	iling, Menų,	Corporate Fill	ng Public A	ççess Help.	
1			6-5-4	0	· · · ·
-			$\overline{\mathbf{h}}$	6/.	5/00 9:51 AM
			VC		. .

JUN05'00(MON) 10:17 BILZIN, SUMBERG, ET. AL	TEL:305-374-7593	P. 002
* Fax Audit NO. H00-30091		· · <u></u> · · <u></u> · ·
RESIGNATION OF R	EGISTERED AGENT	
Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502(2) Florida Statutes, the undersigned, James W. Shindel	II, P.A.	د
hereby resigns as Registered Agent for Briarwood	(Name of registered agent) Realty Corp. (Name of corporation)	
A copy of this resignation was mailed to the above The agency is terminated and the office discontinu- this statement is filed.		
(Signiture of res	gning agent)	and and a second second
James W. Shindell (Typed or Printe President	ed Name)	00 JUN -5 PF
(Copacit	97	
Fee for filing this docur \$87.50 - Active corporati \$35.00 - Administratively Make checks payable to Florida Dep Division of Corp P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee, FL	ion y dissolved corporation ariment of State and mall to: orations 327	<u>-</u> .

,

· ...-